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…and only slightly silly 

Pre-loved Rawk’n’Roll.. 
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Duke of Edinbugh  Gorse Hill   Sun 26th April 
The Trout   Keynsham   Fri 1st May 
Charlie’s Bar  Westbury   Fri 8th May 
The Trident  Downend   Fri 15th May 
Portcullis   Fishponds   Sat 16th May 
RIDE OF RESPECT Hullavington   Sun 17th May 
Crown & Horseshoe Oldland Common  Fri 22nd May 
Woodlands Edge  Peatmoor   Sat 23rd May 
Molloy’s    Bristol    Sat 30th May 
Rum Bar   Chepstow   Fri 5th June 

Welcome to our gig listings 
for May (or thereabouts) 
 

And, in addition to our regular mix of gig outings out and 
about in the Wild and Woolly South West, this month 
once again we are proud to be playing the Ride Of 
Respect at Hullavington to support the biking community 
in helping ex-service personnel. We always have a blast 
here, and maybe this time we won’t be quite so hung 
over as last year… 


